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PONTUAÇÃO SHIFTER SENIOR-SS
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#1 #2 #3 #4
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1o Total 2o Total SU Total TO Total

1 091 LUCCA CROCE / FASP 163 0 0 50 50 38 38 75 75 0 0

2 012 JOAO CUNHA / FAUESC 154 9 9 41 41 44 44 69 69 0 0

3 111 DIGÃO SOARES / FPARN 123 40 31 34 34 50 50 39 39 0 0

4 048 RODOLPHO BRITO / FASP 114 49 9 44 44 19 19 51 51 0 0

5 020 WAGNER EBRAHIM / FPRA 114 49 0 38 38 34 34 42 42 0 0

6 099 KAIO DIAS / FPARN 113 50 1 18 18 32 32 63 63 0 0

7 212 ALAIN SISDELI / FPARN 112 51 1 19 19 36 36 57 57 0 0

8 011 ANDRÉ SOUSA 110 53 2 32 32 30 30 48 48 0 0

9 088 MARCO ANTONIO / FAUGO 108 55 2 36 36 27 27 45 45 0 0

10 071 ADRIANO AMARAL / FASP 105 58 3 30 30 41 41 34 34 0 0

11 080 MARCELO ARRUDA / FAUESC 84 79 21 28 28 28 28 28 28 0 0

12 277 FERNANDO PENNA / FASP 84 79 0 26 26 22 22 36 36 0 0

13 119 JUNIOR PINTO / FAEM 81 82 3 25 25 26 26 30 30 0 0

14 133 ALEXANDRE TRITA / FASP 81 82 0 24 24 25 25 32 32 0 0

15 022 LUIS CARVALHO / FASP 70 93 11 22 22 24 24 24 24 0 0

16 069 MARCELO FERREIRA / FASP 67 96 3 23 23 18 18 26 26 0 0

17 081 LUIS SOUSA / FPEA 66 97 1 21 21 23 23 22 22 0 0

18 019 EDUARDO VIOLANTE / FASP 65 98 1 27 27 21 21 17 17 0 0

19 171 RODRIGO DE GIOVANNI / FASP 58 105 7 18 18 20 20 20 20 0 0

20 055 CARLOS LUNA 56 107 2 20 20 18 18 18 18 0 0

Event Legend

#1 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3 #3 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3

#2 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3 #4 04/12/2024 59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G3
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